

CALIFORNIA COUNCIL ON PROBLEM GAMBLING 1-800 GAMBLER (426-2537)

# THE MANY REASONS THAT SUPPORTING THE CALIFORNIA COUNCIL ON PROBLEM GAMBLING HELPS IN CALIFORNIA

Founded in 1986, CCPG is dedicated exclusively to helping problem gamblers and their loved ones.



Over 1 million adults in California will suffer from a gambling problem in their lifetimes.

~ 2006 California Problem Gambling Prevalence Survey



CCPG provides education and outreach to raise awareness of problem gambling.

Substance abuse is 3.6 times more common than gambling disorder, but \$281 is spent on help services for each \$1 spent on gambling.

~ 2013 National Problem Gambling Services Survey

Help is available, and recovery is possible - but awareness must come first!



YES! I want to support the California Council on Problem Gambling by making a contribution at the following membership level:

## **Individual Memberships**

Annual General Member \$100 - \$999
Lifetime General Member \$1,000
Other \$\_\_\_\_\_

Name
Address
City, State, Zip
Email
Phone

□ Check made out to "CCPG" for \$\_

Pay by credit card with PayPal at www.calpg.org/membership/#payments

## CALIFORNIA COUNCIL ON PROBLEM GAMBLING

A non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, CCPG is an affiliate of the National Council on Problem Gambling. CCPG is funded by voluntary contributions from businesses and other interested parties, like you. We do not receive any state or federal funding.

CCPG thanks you for your dedication and support!

### 41690 IVY STREET, SUITE A7, MURRIETA, CA 92562

Phone: (714) 765-5804 | Fax: (951) 266-0072 Email: admin@calpg.org

WWW. CALPG.ORG

WWW. CALPG.ONLINE

### **HOWTOEXCLUDE.ORG**